Low Voltage Roller Table Motors
2 ABB/ LV Motors / Cat. BU / Roller table motors EN 04-2006
Motors and frequency converters - solutions for rolling mills
that incorporate ABB's wealth of application know-how
ABB meets the demands of the rolling mill environment
by combining the expertise of two areas within the
Group. By bringing together squirrel cage motors from
ABB Motors and frequency converters from ABB Drives,

Example of motor rating plate Example of motor lubrication plate
ABB/ LV Motors/ Cat. BU/ Roller table motors EN 04-2006 13
Ordering information
When placing an order, please state the following
minimum data in the order, as in example.
The product code of the motor is composed in
accordance with the following example.
Explanation of the product code:
Positions 1 to 4
3GRP  = Totally enclosed fan cooled squirrel cage
  motor with cast iron frame
Positions 5 and 6
IEC-frame
18 = 180 28 = 380
20 = 200 31 = 315
22 = 225 40 = 400
25 = 250 45 = 450
Position 7
Speed (Pole pairs)
3 = 6 poles
4 = 8 poles
5 = 10 poles
6  = 12 poles
Position 8 to 10
Serial number
Motor size
A  B C   D, E,  F,    G
M3RP 280MB 3GRP 283 320 - A D G  003 etc.
  1   2   3   4     5  6  7 8 9 10 11   12  13   14
A Motor type
B Motor size
C Product code
 D  Mounting arrangement code
 E  Voltage and frequency code
 F  Generation code
G  Variant codes
Position 11
- (dash)
Position 12
Mounting arrangement
A = Foot-mounted, top-mounted terminal box
B = Flange-mounted, large flange
H = Foot- and flange-mounted, terminal box
 top-mounted
Position 13
Voltage and frequency code
See table below
Position 14
Generation code
A, B, C...
The product code must be, if needed, followed by
variant codes.
Code letters for supplementing the product code - single speed motors
Code letter for voltage
Motor
size
A S B D H E T U X
160-450 220 V 230 V 380 V 400 V 415 V 500 V 660 V 690 V Other rated voltage, connection
or frequency, 690 V maximum
Motor type M3RP 280 MB
Pole number 6
Mounting arrangement (IM code) IM B3 (IM 1001)
Rated output 22 kW
Product code 3GRP283 320-ADG
Variant codes if needed
14 ABB/ LV Motors / Cat. BU / Roller table motors EN 04-2006
Roller table motors
Technical data for totally enclosed squirrel
cage three phase motors
IP 55 – IC 410 – Insulation class F, temperature rise class B
1) Technical data on request.
The two bullets in the product code indicate choice of mounting arrangement,